

GR 484/18 R- 1137/23

Order no.12 Dated: 06.03.25

Today is fixed for evidence .

Sole accused on bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. APP is present . No witness turned up .

Perused the case record.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Issue summon upon CSW 1.

Fix 20.08.25 for evidence.

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna